Town of Wayne, Maine
Assessor Agent
2016 Schedule


Matt Caldwell, CMA, Assessor Agent,
RJD Appraisal, P.O. Box 99, Pittsfield, ME 04967

January 2016
Mon. January 25, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

February 2016
Mon. February 22, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

March 2016
Mon. March 28, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

April 2016
Mon. April 25, 2016						8 AM – 4 PM

May 2016
Mon. May 23, 2016						8 AM – 4 PM

June 2016
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon. June 27, 2016						8 AM – 4 PM

July 2016
Mon. July 25, 2016						8 AM – 4 PM

August 2016
Mon. August 22, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

September 2016
Mon. September 26, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

October 2016
Mon. October 24, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

November 2016
Wed. November 28, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

December 2016
Mon. December 26, 2016					8 AM – 4 PM

*Contact Town Office for appointment at (207) 685-4983
*Schedule subject to change 
